MK2732-06
   Low Phase Noise VCXO+Multiplier
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
MDS 2732-06 C  1 Revision 120600              Printed 12/21/00
Integrated Circuit Systems • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA •95126 •(408) 295-9800tel•www.icst.com
Block Diagram
Description Features
The MK2732-06 is a low cost, low jitter, high

not authorize or warrant any ICS product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Shipping packaging Temperature
MK2732-06G ICS (top line) tubes 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
MK2732-06GTR  MK27326 (2nd line) tape and reel 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
MK2732-06GI ICS (top line) tubes 16 pin TSSOP -40 to -85 °C
MK2732-06GITR   MK27326I (2nd line) tape and reel 16 pin TSSOP -40 to -85 °C
Revision history:
Version Revision Comments
A 031199 Original
B 040699 Corrected typo on package width from 73 to 173 mil. Added IDDIO, IDD, jitter. Changed 1M selection